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’3757% bb’éﬁ%”\ THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF THE COUNTY OF STANISLAUS

ACTION AGENDA SUMMARY
DEPT: Treasurer/Tax Collector - Tax Division BOARD AGENDA#  :p_ic
Urgent Routine __X AGENDA DATE _April 30, 2002
CEO Concurs with Recommendation YES NQ 4/5 Vote Required YES NO X
{Informdtion Attached)
SUBJECT:
APPROVE THE DISTRIBUTION OF $5,662.47 IN EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM
THE MARCH 8, 2001 SALE OF TAX DEFAULTED PROPERTY LAST
ASSESSED TO ART N. AND CHARLENE G. BORNSTEIN.
STAFF
RECOMMEN-
DATIONS: '
AUTHORIZE THE AUDITOR-CONTROLLER TO ISSUE A CHECK BASED ON
THE ATTACHED CLAIMS FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS SUBMITTED IN
COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF REVENUE AND TAXATION
CODE SECTION 4675 TO TITLE HOLDERS OF RECORD AT THE TIME
OFTHE SALE IN THE AMOUNT OF $5,662.47.
FISCAL
IMPACT:
None. This is a request to pay out funds held in trust since March 8, 2001.
BOARD ACTION AS FOLLOWS:
No. 2002-288
On motion of SupervisorPayl . Seconded by SupervisorCaruso______________________.

1) X Approved as recommended

2) Denied
3) _____ Approved as amended
MOTION:

-

1010-08
ATTEST: CHRISTINE FERRARO TALLMAN, Clerk By: Deputy File No.



Approve the Distribution of Excess Proceeds from
March 8, 2001 Sale of Tax Defaulted Property

Page Two

DISCUSSION:

POLICY
ISSUES:

STAFFING
IMPACT:

On March 8, 2001, by operation of the law the Tax Collector sold certain
real property located at 1324 Monterey Avenue, Modesto, assessed 1o
Art N. and Charlene G. Bornstein for non-payment of property taxes. The
excess proceeds from this sale were in the amount of $5,662.47.

The title holders of record at the time of the sale were the Bornsteins,
Richard Creaser and Glenda Creaser. The Bomsteins and the Creasers
are entitled to a 50/50 division of the excess proceeds. Art N. and
Charlene G. Bornstein as title holders have submitted a claim for excess
proceeds in the amount of $2,831.23. Richard and Glenda Creaser have
assigned their right to claim excess proceeds to Global Discoveries, Ltd.,
who have submitted a claim in the amount of $2,831.24.The Tax
Collector is requesting authorization for the Auditor to honor their claims
by distributing the excess proceeds based on the amount of the claims.

This request is being made in compliance with Part 8, Chapter 1.3,
Sections 4675 and 4676 of the Revenue and Taxation Code.

The County has complied with the required provisions of this chapter.

None.
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R o Phone (209) 549-1689 or (209) 549-9287 ® FaX (209) 549-9299

Excess Proceeds Claim
Information Sheet

Date: _5 /D 1D ]

To: S"\Zs‘n‘i 6( Ot County Tax Collector State of: CCu\ijCS‘C A

From: Andrew B. Katakis .- Managing Partner

Re: Claim for Parcel Number(s): 05 He0DG. 10V

Claimant(s)i? \\C&'\C’\_&.@(z Q’\,Q,&,Q_G/NL)
Tax Sale Date: =/ B 1 (O \

All documentation and/or forms required to process the claim(s) on the aforementioned parcel(s) are
enclosed except as follows:

Certified copies of recorded documents. (Uncertified copies enclosed)
Original assignment to Global Discoveries, Ltd. (Faxed copy enclosed)
Original claim form from Claimant. {Faxed copy enclosed)

Driver’s License and/or Social Security Number Verification.

Other Documents:

1.

2.

3.

We are expecting to receive the missing document(s) and/or the original form(s) in a few days. We shall
forward them to you as soon as they are received.

The enclosed documents should serve as sufficient documentation to stay the deadline date in which to
submit a claim on the available excess proceeds.



CLAIM FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF TAX DEFAULTED PROPERTY

TO: Stanislaus County Treasurer and Tax Collector

RE: Assessor’s Parcel No. 035-4609-101
Default No.: Date of Sale: 3-8-01

We, GLOBAL DISCOVERIES LTD., request that I (we) be awarded the excess proceeds
resulting from the sale of the property referred to above.

L
We are claiming 50% or $ 2_ 43} -z.q of the available excess proceeds.

We claim our status as a party of interest pursuant to Section 4675 of the California Revenue and
Taxation Code. 1(we) hereby state that we are a rightful claimant and base on our status and
right to file & claim on the following information and documentation.

1. The attached assignment of rights to claim excess proceeds document.

2 _Deed st

- 1
3. A%Sbj}?r\m.awu\/ c)-/f \p_acQ o i{&u.g“lr—
o __Amonzathem

b

Cleerme o= Qe %ﬂrrﬁ

ENCLOSED ARE COPIES OF DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING MY CLAIM

We affirm under penalty of perjury that the forgoing is true and correct.

Executed this & day of /27y 1 , 2027/ at Modesto, California.

Global Discoveries, Ltd.

By: QM
Andrew B, Katakis — Managing Partner

Mailing address: Global Discoveries, Ltd.
P. O.Box 1748
Modesto, CA 95353

Phone: (209) 549-1689 or (209) 549-9287

(Notary To Be Completed Only In The Counties Where Required)

STATE OF o
COUNTY OF

On ﬂu’sBd day of \jV[Cs — in the year of o700/ | before me,
I _Orace A ¥kerpander , a Notary
Public in and for the said State, personally appeared _ S . Kakabll ¢

. Personally known to me §/- OR - [ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the
person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their
signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s)
acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand and Officj 86% M

Notary Public in and for thewaid State. rﬁﬂﬂmm
TR, T comm piziass

-

m




ASSIGNMENT OF RIGHTS TO CLAIM EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF
TAX DEEDED PROPERTY

For good and valuable consideration and/or information and/or for services received by the undersigned party of
interest, Richard L. Creaser, hereby assigns to, GLOBAL DISCOVERIES, LTD., all rights, title and interest to
collect 50 % of the excess proceeds for which Richard L. Creaser is (are) cntltlcd to claim, for the property that was
sold at the Stanisiaus County, California public auction of tax defaulted property, held on 3-8-01 and described as

follows, to wit:

Stanislaus County Assessor’s Parcel Number: 035-4609-101
Address (if available): 1324 Monterey Avenue
Default Number(s):

1 (we) understand the amount of the excess proceeds eligible for dtstnbunon is between $0.00 and $5,662.47. The
Exact amount shall be entered once received by the county: $ HT .

AFFIDAVIT OF TRUTH

I (we) declare the following to be true and correct with respect to this assignment of rights to claim excess proceeds
to GLOBAL DISCOVERIES, LTD., for Assessor’s Parcel Number 035-4609-101 from the above mentioned tax
sale.

1 (we) have been advised of the right to file said claim without the assistance of the assignee, and all proper
disclosures have been made as required by California Revenue and Taxation Code. Section 4675.

As the previous owner/assessee or lien holder or beneficiary of a deed of trust and/or a party of interest as
described:Deed of Trust Holder to the above written property, I (we) have the authority to execute this assignment.
Thus, my {our) Assignee is entitled to the interest specified above.

GLOBAL DISCOVERIES, LTD. is being assigned the ability to collect 50% of the excess proceeds subject to the
agreed upon percentage split found in the “Agreement” signed by Richard L. Creaser.

This assignment is binding on all heirs, devisees, successors in interest, and assigns.

This assignment cancels any and all previous powers of attorney granted to others concerning this claim to excess
proceeds, This assignment rescinds any and all previous claims that I (we) may have submitted concerning this

claim to excess proceeds.

1 (we) declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and
correct.

Dated this fﬁ{— dayof }Ylaus 200/
7

Signature: D\ N
Print Name: & . C RSER
Title: - ~

STATE OF ﬁa./r)@rm' o
COUNTYOF Lo fes

On this [ day of /’ﬂ in the year of @0 /[, before me,
Jan . 'illﬁ , a Notary Public in and for

the said State, personally appeared ; . (4
Personally known to me [ - OR - proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person,ﬁ whose
y subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me tha@;h‘c/ executed the same in

HeirFuthorized capacity(ie&, and that b ‘Fyf‘swnature,% on th instrument the persong), or the
crmty upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrumen

itness my hanga \ﬁf\al Seal.

No, Public in and Tor the said State.

JAN 1. PETERS
Commissicn # 1172801
Notary Public - Cafformia £
Loke County
e My Comrm, BoliesFeb7, 2002
X R R g N S e




TQ: Stanislaus, County Treasurer and Tax Collector

RE: Assessor’s Parcel No. 035-4609-101
Default No.: Date of Sale: 3-8-01

I (we), the undersigned claimant, request that I (we) be awarded the excess proceeds resulting
from the sale of the property referred to above.

—“
I laiming 50% fai i HT /=-
$(we) ;ri c 2a'.l'n'lkmg 50% of my (our) claim of the available excess proceeds of $5 {ulo 7 .

-

I (we) have assigned to Global Discoveries, Ltd. (See attached assignment) the right to collect up
to 50% of my (our) claim of the available $. 5 277, =5_2 $32) .224—4 .
I (we) claim my (our) status as a party of interest pursuant to Section 4675 of the California

Revenue and Taxation Code. [ (we) hereby state that I (we) am (are) a rightful claimant and base
my (our) status and right tpﬁle a claim on the following information and documentation.

1. )ﬁ‘i& V"”Tg&g%l/l

)

v

ENCLOSED ARE COPIES OF DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING MY CLAIM
I (we) affirm under penalty of perjury that the forgoing is true and correct.

Executed this /d_ day of /Wa.«;; ,200/

By:_ Q. Squ
Print Name: R, CREASER
Title: '

(Notary To Be Completed Only In The Counties Where Required)

sTATEOF (ol Sornt o

COUNTYOF __Laleg

&t
On this /__ day of izgﬁ in the year of _ 220/ , before me,
= . ___,aNotary
Public in and for the said State, personally appeared<_#y} ‘eo fea -

20 Cvrase

. Personally known to me [ - OR £®proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the

peyson(4) whose name(#) subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that
syee/ xecuted the same i uthorized capacity(ie8); and that by

signa on the instrument the person@, or the entity upon behalf of which the person(#y

acted, executed the instrument.

Witness my hand andiOfficial Seal.
N }7 y Public in and for the said State.
JAN |. PETERS
4 ) Commission # 1172801
24 H Notary Publlc - Calfomia £
‘ take County <
« My Cormmn. Bmires Fahy 7. X570




THeOrder No. 607743 -PL_ EscrowNo.607743

- : 057786 misw

RECORDING REQUESTER BY
CHICAGD TITLE CONPANY
ANDWHEN RECORDED MAIL TO ?’/

NAME RIchard Creaser & Glenda Creaser,Trustee REcoRpED AT___ B
ADDRESS 7951 Millbrook Avenmue CHICAGO T

Dublin, CA 94568 [0 / -/
ofman ieows (oL

STANISLALS €O QAL
KAREN MATHEWS, RECORDER

BPACE AROVE THS LN KARECOROER S  csssee

BORESTEIN, ART M. DEEDOFTPHSTANDASSIGWMOFRENT&
This DEED OF TRUST, matiathis 5TH  dayo! June 1992 .mw§
Art N. Borostein and Charlene G. Bornstein, husband and wife, as Comsunity Property
=1
=4
herel cofled TRUSTOR, whosaaddresals  P,0. Box 4096, Santa Rosa, CA 95402 i

CHICAGO TITIR COMPANY, a Califomia Corp hereln called TRUSTER, and
Richard Creasor and Glenda Creaser, trusm of the Richard L.Creagser and Glenda ¥. Creéaser,

1990 Trust, dated Cctobar 26,19350.

, hereln called BENEFICIARY.
WITNESSETH: That Trustor grans 1o Trustes nTrust, with Power of Sale that peoperty Inthe ciry of
of stanislaus Stte o doscribod au

LBGAL DESCRIPTION EXHIBIT ATTACHED AND MADE A PART HEREOF BY

™
Tramhir slac eaigos to BENERCIARY 2 19018, 1euss S profits kom said real propesty RESERVING, HOWEVER the right 10 cobect and use e ssmesc S
St £ thirs I no existig tateudl harsunde?, and DOES HERERY AUTHORIZE BENEFICIARY to catlact wrvd teoaver the Sams in fw aeme of Trustor or i
hH SUCeRe0e T ntaceet by B0 OF Ay tawiul naana, -
FORTHE PURFOSE OF SECURING [f) peyment ol e mumel  TRRLUE THOUSAND AND 00/10C m
$§ 13,000, 0QHFAFFRIEAE) Dolary whth Intareet thormon $TR0rfing 10 U a3 Of A promitaory Ao oF A0 of Sven dat hesewtth made by
mm»mum nd eximnsdons of renswals thirsct; {2) the performance of sach agresmentof TRUSTOR Incorporated of ;
WWMMmemwmmmumymmmmwmnme
S8 % TRUSTOR o his sucoeesor in ownership of he rael propenty sncumidarsd harsdy.
TOPROTECT THE SECURITY OF THIS DEEDOF TRUST TRUSTOR AGREES that all of he provisions of Bection A, Paagraphs 1 fiveugh 8, 8nd IT 18 u:
SUTUALLY AGREED that all of the provisions 6f Section B Peragrephs 1 theough B, both of that certatn Retitioun Desd 0f Truss meorded in the book and e
un”ummmmmaummmmammmmhm.wwmmwﬁa.w

800K PAGE  COUNTY BODX PABE  COUNTY BOOR PAQE CoOumiy
Nameda 1258 538 88 71 Paor 1028 an &lﬂm B M2
Ngine 3 1209 Laks 47 110 Pumes ' e 27 &
Anedor 13D A Lasgen 192 857  Rversidy krzd aun? Sowm W D
Buty O 518 LosAngees  T3873 674 Bueameno 7102 815 Staises w0 B
Calavarss 1B 338 Magm 913 13 SanBanko 300 ws Sutw - ]
Cotusa 23 3 Man 1849 122 SanBamardino  B213 768 Teluma 47 1R
Contra Costs 4834 1 Muyiposs 90 453 SanFancisco ABO4 566 Trinry 108 B8
Dol Rorte 101 89  Meadocing 67 68 SmJoagdn 2885 253 T sn e D
B oo T4 B35 Meead 1865 753 SwluisChispe 1311 17 Tuokmne ™M 1R E
Freeno W62 823  Modoo ) 0 SanMaswo 477 17 Vestua a0 27
Qean % B Moo 69 302  Sania Baders 2065 gar  Valo ™ 8
Humboldt 81 83 Mooty 857 219 BataCan 682 8 Yulw »
Impartsl 18 701 Nape 704 742 SantaCna 3833 607  SanDiego
yo 188 672 Neads 363 9  Shuma 800 &3 Sanas b Hoow 10EY,
e W B0 Omode 782 1B Sem 88 W Page 160774

{which provisions, Werrdivsl In all countas, aro Printad on e atachment mads & part hersof) Are heraby Incomorated haretn, and the pasies hireto e
4958 bound themby e thooph kadly est forth bersin. Alrterences 1o popty, abiigations end partes tn tha provisoms of euid Fictiows Desd ol Trust
v the property, abigations and pasties aet forth in this Doad of Trust.

Tha undareigyed TRUSTOR requasts that & copy of any Notios of Defauit and sny Notics of Salw hersundar e igled 10 m ai the sodresa ast konth ahovt

Charlens G. Barustein

bﬂﬂmmmwmw»mm mtruman
mwnmmwmnwmummmmm

S OFFICIAL
LYNNE FOLEY
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Recording requested by: - 94—00% Mail Documen
McFall, Burnett & Brigmn ct. 400-)415::3113:10(111510333:10
' Arursday, JU 23, 193 THLCT 51,00
VWhen recorded mail to: REC  $5.00iM0D s : 902
McFall, Burnett & Brinton STF $2.001 I¥br-0000083
Attorme—s ot Lo . «17?.00
AESSTTLS ot Law TuLas N HoJ

165 St, Dominic Dr., Ste. 202
Manteca, CA 95337

ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

FOR VALUE. RECEIVED, RYCHARD L. CRFASER and GIXNDA M. CREASFR, Trustees of the
RICHARD . CREASER AND GLENDA M. CREASER 1990 TPUIST under Trust Agrermemt dated
October 26, 1990, and GLENDA M, CREASKP, individwily, as to any interest she
way have, hereby grant, assign, and transfer to RICHARD 1. CPEASER, a warried
man, as his sole and separate propertv, all benrficial interest under that
certain Deed of Trist dated hme 5, 1992, exccuced by ART N. BORNSTF™ and
CHAPLFNE G, BORNSTEIN, Truster, te CHICACO TITIE OOMPANY, A CALTFOR:

VLo VARE .,
Trustee, and »ecorded os Tnstrument No. 057786 on Jume 15, 1992, Official
Records in the Comty Recorder's office of 3tanislsus Coumty, California,
describing land therein as:

That property in the City of Modesta, County of Stanislaus,
State of California, described as:

Lot 4 in Block 2071 of Hill~ide Tract, as per ifap thercot
recorded v, 20, 1944, in Book 14 of Maps, Page 28,
Stanislaus County Records.,

TOGELHER with the note or motes therein described or referred to, the money due
and to became due thereom with interest, and all rights accrued or to acerue
wnder said Deed of Trust.

THIS TRANSFER IS MADE TN COMPLIANCE WITH AND IN RECOGNITION OF THE TFR?T
CALIFORNIA FAMILY CODE SECTION 852.

Richard L. Creaser and Glenda M4,

Creuser 1990 Trust under Trust
Agreement dated October 26, 1990

. N . J
. B_V X . oyt
ER' ETO .&gg t. Ei‘ﬁger, LEES&G
pOOR REGORD 1S %%cwen‘f i =
LTy OF ORIGINAL a8t Ry, i
QUA! 3lenda M. Creasex, tee

N g en

Glenda 11, Qreaser, Individunlly
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State of California )

County of San Joaquin )

on 2 ., 199, befere me, TmassL YN Y Notary Public,
PEerBonA. GLENDA M, CREASER

personaily known to me R
roved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose
name is subseribed to the within instrument and acknowladged to me that she
executed the same in her authorized capacity, and that by her signature o1 the
instrument the person, or the entity wpon behalf of which the person acted,
executed the ingtrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seazl. ~

. ,4)/1.4/1

ignatgre of Notary

"ot TONYA 3,

A0 PUDLIC . CALY ORNIA
N J0AQUIN Cous

My Coman. Eaires uca?’;? 1935

OFFICIAL SEAT
SOUSA

<7

OPTTIONAL SECTION I

CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER
Though statute does not require the Notary to fill in the rats below, doing so
may prove irvalusble to persons relving on the document,

v Individual
T Corporsie UEficer(g}

Titlels)

Partner(s) Limi.ted
General

Actorney-In-Fact

Trustee(s)

Guardian/Conservator

Other:

Signer is Representing: -
Nﬂ of Person(s) of Entity(ies)

OPTTONAT, SECTION I1

Though the data requested here is not required by law, it creld prevent
frmudulent reattachment of this form.

THIS (FRITFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED BFISN:

Title or of Document: g :
Ticle '”_TYP;’EQS: Socwent: _Jaggnrimnt of e af Frnt:

Date of Document: 2wy b, 1994

Stgner(s) Other Than % ém." ove: ot X Deaow

-2-

I

ot

tireNnr 866290
f f Il I H
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Key Figures Inputs
- Apnual Loan Paymanls $1,547.40 toan Piingipst Amount - 1200000
ttanthty Faymenx 512895 Anaval Inleresl Rate . ADD0M:
Interas| in First Cafendur Year $694.86 Loan Pedod in Years A5
Interes! Ovér Terin of Lean 511,241.06 fiase Year of Lazn 2
Sum ol Al Payments 52321100 Base Monlx of Loart a7
Paymensts in First 12 Months
Beginning Cumulalive  Comulative Ending
Year_ Monih Baiance __ Paymenls pal  imierest Peincipal e
TR T s Gl T§i70.85 52885 HI00L0 $28.55 X 187
Jul 11.571.05 12085 2919 09.76 58.14 199.76 11,842
Aug 11,941.68 128.85 2043 89,52 a7z 259.28 11,612
Sep 11,9124 12895 2068 BB.27 17.25 98,56 11,883
ool 1LBE2T5 12085 2083 85.02 147,18 487.57 1,863
Hov 11,852.82 120,85 a1 .77 11736 5685.34 11,023
Cec 11,622.64 12895 3043 95,52 207.79 804.865 T2
1963 Jan 1.792.21 12085 3¢k 96.27 236.47 702.13 11,762
Feb 11,761.53 128.95 ac.94 aegnt it ER) ags.i4 1.7
Mar 11,730.58 12895 130 0.5 3006 95849 1,558
Apr 4,699.35 12895 3148 87.49 33207 1,086.28 11,668
whay 1966703 Ay 3172 97.23 B2.; 4 1,636
Jun 511,636.00 -FIE i X $31.99 TR BT
Jul 11,604.02 12095 3235 96.70 11,572
Aug e 12095 3252 86,43 11,539
Sep 11,539.25 12885 3279 BB.16 11,506
oct 11,506.46 12885 3306 8580 11,473
How 1147340 12685 a334 o581 11,440
Dec 11,440.06 12888 3362 95.33 11,408
1894 Jan 1140544 128.85 33.90 55.05 14,343
Feb 1.372.84 12095 3498 94.97 1,338
Mar 11,330,38 12095 2446 84.49 11,504
A 11,303.90 12885 3475 84.20 11,288
May 12 23.91 . e 40234
" K HD "$i2 59963 E §11,16%
Jul 11.184.67 895 36563 §1.32 70.96 156.94 11,183
Aug 11,1624 2885 36 93.03 105.88 279.97 1,127
sep 1,127,192 $p8.85 3622 9233 143,19 amgg, qiem L
ot 11.090.50 060 (9242 8242 5053 4B5.12 11,183
Hov 11,183.32 o6t (93.19) g3.19 (#2.51) 656.31 1277
Dec 11,276.5% opon {9387 9197 (136.48) 652.28 1370
1895 Jan 11,370.48 000 (M5 94.75 (23123} 4763 1,465
Fab 1,466.23 o0 {9554) 95.5¢ (326.7T) 842.57 11,561
Mar 1,560.77 o060 (96.34) 06,34 (423.11) 238.91 11,657
Apr 5185711 0go  (87.44) a7.14 (52025)  1,036.0% 11,754
Moy £1,751.25 000  (97.95) 8785 €12 1,134.00 11,852
Jun " $11,852.00 5000 ($eBTH O OSAFT T (SOAIT UTTSBEFY T e1d.8E1
el 14,950.97 00  (92.59) o868 (156,35} 188.36 12,050
Aug . 12,050.36 000 {100.42) 100.42 {296.78) z98.78 12,151
Sep 12,150.78 oot (10126  101.26 {406.04) ADG.04 12,252
ol 42,252.04 oco  (oziE) 10240 (502.14) 502.14 12,354
Hov £2.354.14 © DGO (10295 10295 {605.09) 605.09 12457
Gec 12,457.09 0O0  (1eash o3 (796.50) o8.80 12,561
1996 Jan 12.560.50 000 (H0467) 10467 {a1as7) 813,57 12,665
Feb 12,665.57 o.00  (195.55) 105.55 91812 1012 0217
#ar s21042 DE0  (10843)  t0843 (102655 102555 12878
Apt 12,877.55 000 (107.31)  07.31 (1532860 1,132.86 12,885
May 12,984 86 0.00  (108.21) 10821 (1,241.0%) 13,093
un” $13,09360 $0.00 (3109113 S1DB.9% S8 B0
e 13,200.11 o0 {110.02) 11002 (21813 13,312
Aug 13,312.43 Can  (10ay) 103 (330.06} 1,423
Sep 13,423.06 000 (11346 11186 {441.82) * 13,535
el 13,534.92 000 (14279} 11279 {554.71) 13,648
Nov 13,847,711 0eo  {113.73) 112,73 (66B.44) 13,761
Coc 13,761 44 GO0 (11456) 1168 (783.12} 13,676
1997 Jan 13,876.12 008 (11563 11563 (88e.7%) 13,302
Feb 3,991 75 U0 (1IGGD) 11680  [1,015.35) 14,108
war 14,108.35 Qo0 {11787 1RST (11329 14,225
Apr 1422552 000 (15855 11655 (125147 14,344
May 14,344.47 000 (138.54) 11854 11.371.01) 137104 14,464
Jul 14.504.52 000 (12154)  121.54 (242.07) 24207 14,708
Aug 14,706.07 000 (12255 122585 1364.89) 364.62 14,078
Sep +4,820.62 060 (12a5n 12357 (488.19) 488,18 14,452
oct 14,952.19 0O0 (124500 12450 612.79) 612.78 15,077
Mov 15,076,789 000 (42564 12684 (738.43) 736.43 15.202
Dec 5,202.43 003 (12669) 126.89 [B65.12) 885,12 15,328
1908 Jan 15,328, 52 0on (1277} 1217 {992.86) 902.86 15,457
Fex 15.456.06 200 {12884} 1288t (L12167)  1,121.67 15,588
Mar 15,585.67 000 {12548) 12908 {1,251.55  4,251.85 15,716
Apr 15,715.55 ©000 (13058 13086 (1,04151) 138251 15,847
May 1544651 | 000 ($32.05) 13206 1,504.56 15,979
dun 315,975.00 | S6.00 ($13308) 513345 §73398 318,002
Juf 16,112,186 000 {134.27) 13427 267.42 16,246
Ang 18,246.43 o.00 {135.39) 135.39 402,82 165,302
Sep 16.201.62 €00 (12653  136.52 539.34 18,518
ol 16,518.34 000 (f3765 13765 676.99 16,586
Nov 16,655.99 000 (13880) 13380 815.79 16,785
Dec 16,794,79 000 (1888 13096 2 955.75 16,935
1899 Jan 16,934.75 000 (14112) 4842 (109687}  1,096.97 17,078
Feo 17.075.87 00 (142.30p 14230 (123847 1,238.97 17,218
Mar 17,298.17 000 {14343} 14348 {1,382.68) 1,382.65 17,352
Apr 1736165 000 {14458) 14468 (1.527.33)  1527.33 7,506
May 17,506.33 000 (145.89) 14589 (187329 1ETARR . 17852
Jun §47,652.00 000 {H47.50  5147.10 ($347.10) $147.10 $17.785
Jul 11.788.16 080 {14333}  45M (295,43} 295.43 17,847
Aug 17,947.43 000 {34556 14958 {444.99} 454,09 6,087
Sep 18.096.99 000 {i5081) 15051 (595.80) 595 60 +8,248
oct 6,247.60 000 (15207) 15207 (747.87) 747,87 18,400
Nev 1339267 opo (15a3% 1500 (907.20) 501.20 18.553
Dec 18,553.20 0.80 (15481 19461 (105581 10851 18,708
2000 Jan 1870781 000 (15680 19580  (F21101) 121071 18,864
Feb £8,860.71 GO0 (157.20) 15720 ({1380.01) 136407 15,021
Mar 18,020.91 000 (15651) 35851  {152742) 132742 18,179
Apr 19.179.42 0.00  (149.83) 45083 (1557.26) 186725 14,329
May 19,339.258 000 (18146 15116 (1,84B41) 184841 18,500
Jun %19,500.00 $000 ($162.50) BI6250  {§152.50) 316250 $19.663
Jul 18,662.50 D.00 (18385} 16385 (326.35) 326.35 15,698
19,826.35 0on (16627 18522 915N 49157 15,002
Sep 18,981567 000 ({EEE0} 15650 @517} B5.17 20,158
oct 20,158.47 000 (167.83) 16798 (826.15)  ° B26.15 20,326
Hev 032615 o008  {i6958) 16038 (895.53) 98553 20,455
Dec 20,485.53 ¢.00 - (179.80) 17080 {1,78633)  1,766.33 20,666
2001 Jan 20,666.23 000 (17227 17222 {1,33855  1,33855 20,839
Eab 2083855 000 yI7I6R 17365 {1,61220p 151220 o2

ast payment was made Sept %4

Ampunt owed at time of sale



CLAIM FOR EXCESS PROCEEDS FROM THE SALE OF
TAX-DEFAULTED PROPERTY

TO: Tom Watson, Stanislaus County
Treasurer/Tax Collector

RE: Assessor’s Parcel No.: 035-4609-101
Default Number: 27381
Date of Sale: March 8, 2001

I, the undersigned claimant, request that I be awarded the excess proceeds resulting from the sale of
the above referenced property. '

I claim my status as a party of interest pursuant to Section 4675 of the California Revenue and
Taxation Code. I hereby state I am a rightful claimant and base my status and right to file on the
following information and documentation:

eN Z7iE OF Record (PWNER) AT 7iMe oF T#HX SALE

ENCLOSED IS DOCUMENTATION SUPPORTING MY CLAIM

I affirm under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

Executed this __// _ day of FEORUARY 20 02  at_SaNTA HbsR CALIF

(day) (month) /" (citfstate)

Mailing Address
W_JM_MJJW@ A+ C. [Lornsiesn/

Signature of Claimant
Ro. Box 582193

ART N, BoRNSTEIN @ MoDESTD, CALIFORNIA 95358
Print Name  €HARLEVE G, BoRNSTEN 4

TDL-8-21 (Front)






